Varem Naczynie przeponowe
stal malowana proszkowo 1"
GZ 10bar czerwony 100l typ
pionowy (0920567)
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bringing water tolife



SPECYFIKACJE TECHNICZNE

Typ
Materiat

Zabezpieczenie powierzchni

Materiat kotnierza

Materiat obudowy

Potaczenie

Cisnienie

Pojemnosc

Rozmiar

Srednica

Wysokos¢

pionowy

stal

malowana proszkowo

stal ocynkowana

stal

GZ

10 bar

1001

450 mm

910 mm
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